
 
 
 
NAME____________________________________________ 

 
Reading /Sight Words /Web Log      
Week of October 10 – October 16 

 
List:  Book Titles    Time  
1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
6.  
7.  
8.  
9.  
10.  
 
Sight words practice (5 mins + per day) seeing results :) 

 
Working on list # 

Websites: 
Required to work for 20 + mins any site(s) per week 

 
Minutes on site 

 
Feedback  
Easy / Difficult 

1.  EM section 2 activity 8 Domino Concentration (Memory Match)   
2.  ixl C.8 Count up and down with pictures 
          (spend a little time on what helps your child best) 

  

3. Shell Game (choose addition)   
4.  Patch Tool (geometric shapes)   
extra websites   
1.  Build a Church   
2. Starfall (October calendar)   

 
 

Parent signature    ________________________________________     
 


